Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. E51-470NW16S USER Manual
0
E51-470NW16S User Manual
EFR32FG25 470/510MHz SMD SoC Module
Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. E51-470NW16S USER Manual
Copyright ©2012–2023，Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
1
Catalog

Copyright ©2012–2023，Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
13
7.2 Reflow welding diagram
Chapter Ⅷ Related models
P/N IC
Frequency
Hz
Power
dBm
Distance
km
Package
Size
mm
Interface
E22-400M22S SX1268 433/470M 22 7 SMD 14*20 SPI
E22-900M22S SX1262 868/915M 22 7 SMD 14*20 SPI
E22-400M30S SX1268 433/470M 30 12 SMD 24*38.5 SPI
E22-900M30S SX1262 868/915M 30 12 SMD 24*38.5 SPI
E22-230T22S SX1262 230M 22 5 SMD 16*26 TTL
E22-400T22S SX1268 433/470M 22 5 SMD 16*26 TTL
E22-900T22S SX1262 868/915M 22 5 SMD 16*26 TTL
E22-230T30S SX1262 230M 30 10 SMD 25*40.5 TTL
E22-400T30S SX1268 433/470M 30 10 SMD 25*40.5 TTL
E22-900T30S SX1262 868/915M 30 10 SMD 25*40.5 TTL